FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Santa Rosa Golf & Beach Club Offers \$20 Rounds of Golf for U.S. Military During Labor Day Weekend

Santa Rosa Beach, Fla. (September 1, 2017) – Santa Rosa Golf & Beach Club, named "Best Golf Course" by Visit South Walton voters, today announced its participation in the 12th Annual Patriot Golf Day, the nation's largest grass-roots golf fundraiser benefiting the Folds of Honor Foundation.

Retired, active and veteran military members are invited to play at Santa Rosa Golf & Beach Club for just \$20 this Labor Day weekend, September 2 through September 5. The club will also be collecting cash donations during the four-day event with proceeds to benefit the Folds of Honor Foundation.

Santa Rosa Golf & Beach Club is proud to honor the families of fallen and injured military men and women through the Folds of Honor Foundation.

"The Folds of Honor Foundation hits home to so many of us in America but also in our community here in Santa Rosa Beach", said Carter Murchison, director of golf operations for Santa Rosa. "We couldn't be prouder to take advantage of this opportunity to help honor the families of the men and women who have so selflessly served our county."

To book a tee time visit www.santarosaclub.com or call the Santa Rosa Pro Shop at 850.267.2229. Tee times are available September 2 through September 5 and are based on availability. To learn more about Patriot Golf Day, visit www.foldsforhonor.org/patriot-golf-day.

About Santa Rosa Golf & Beach Club

Santa Rosa Golf & Beach Club is the only member owned golf course and private beach club on the coast – located on scenic Highway 30A in Santa Rosa Beach, Florida. Hugging the sugar-white sandy beaches of South Walton, the club spans across more than 85 acres providing members, guests and the public with access to golf, dining and more. The club boasts an 18 hole, par 72 championship golf course, a beautiful Beach Club with private pool and beach access, plus dining – including the club's signature restaurant located directly on the Gulf of Mexico, Vue on 30a. Learn more at www.santarosaclub.com.

Media Contacts: Sarah Brazwell Sarah@SantaRosaClub.com 850.267.2229 ext. 3